
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

691

26

109

123

67

95

7

44

66

Name

Addinol Taurunum RT 3

Moped Laboratorija

Addinol Taurunum RT

CRT

Micron

Cotton Superbike

Garage Team

S Tuned RT

Kart Moto

Class

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open

Best Tm

47.758

49.279

49.364

49.584

50.308

51.388

52.364

54.470

54.474

Diff

1.521

1.606

1.826

2.550

3.630

4.606

6.712

6.716

Gap

1.521

0.085

0.220

0.724

1.080

0.976

2.106

0.004

Laps

10

9

14

18

11

15

13

5

3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11.8.2018 15:11:16

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

IPONE MEC - Ada Huja II

IPONE MOPED CUP

Kvalifikacioni trening OPEN - Vozač 1

Qualifying started at 14:55:51

Ada Huja Beograd 0,804 Km

28.7.2018 20:45


